If your name appears in RED, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

Fort Worth Women
Event

LAST_NAME FIRST_NAME | Usbcld COLLEGE Non-Member Fee
Women Auclair Alex-Anne 18-58606 Arkansas State University Paid
Women Back Kaylee 11-43023 Arkansas State University Needs
Women Lang Amanda 18-8613 Arkansas State University Paid
Women Villalobos Jasmine 22-101900 Avila University
Women Gallaher Gabrielle 23-77243 Avila University
Women Gonzalez Kiara 11-559032 Avila University
Women Lynch Kira 21-79149 Avila University
Women Smith Olivia 16-65135 Avila University
Women Fielder Rebeka 11-551483 Avila University
Women West Fiona 15-165634 Avila University
Women Phelps Emma 7914-6960 lowa Central Community College
Women Ninneman Madison 19-28486 lowa Central Community College
Women Starmer Wren 7914-5377 lowa Central Community College
Women Schillinger Rileigh 7914-5280 lowa Central Community College
Women Coppa Monica 16-111333 lowa Central Community College
Women Shanks Mia 9547-19843 lowa Central Community College
Women Stauffacher Leah 7914-16239 lowa Central Community College
Women Atwood Jordyn 11-407932 lowa Central Community College
Women Kusilek Payten 7914-18795 Judson University
Women Olson Kyley 16-160466 Judson University
Women Carpenter Paige 11-396899 Judson University
Women Collins Joss 20-39935 Judson University
Women Davenport Cassidy 17-9152 Judson University
Women Davenport Madison 16-160462 Judson University
Women Ennett Piper 20-23857 Judson University
Women Pitts Jenna 7914-24648 Judson University
Women Trexler Kylee 11-84928 Louisiana Tech University
Women Davila Frances 11-384430 Louisiana Tech University
Women Kerrigan Juliana 15-96640 Louisiana Tech University
Women Bares Olivia 19-1668 Louisiana Tech University
Women Avalos Paulina 23-15740 Louisiana Tech University
Women Ong Rachel 23-16596 Louisiana Tech University
Women Araujo Arianna 17-77909 Louisiana Tech University
Women Stretch Jenna 17-93887 Louisiana Tech University
Women Todaro -Abarca Julie 7823-222206 Louisiana Tech University
Women Samples Malorie 7914-55711 McPherson College
Women Lymenstull Amber 15-15438 Missouri Baptist University
Women Wagner Emily 11-522783 Missouri Baptist University
Women Henderson Julia 23-307 Missouri Baptist University
Women Foss Kassandra 18-52526 Missouri Baptist University
Women Ehrhard Madison 11-539412 Missouri Baptist University
Women Frenz Olivia 17-56558 Missouri Baptist University
Women DeBeaux Samantha 16-78038 Missouri Baptist University
Women Quick Whitley 7914-30113 Missouri Baptist University



Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Elwick
Keith
Munhofen
Kruse
Staab
Reindl
Soto
Walbaum
Yockman
WahImeier
Gentry
Scott
Choura
Henning
Schuler
Miller
King
Jacobson
Crumley
Hall
Graham
Hartgrove
Giraldo
Escamilla
Burgin
Cruz
White
Sams
Twining
Carpenter
Hartings
Ford
Fehlner
Tipple
Justice
Temple
Burrow
Davis
Davis
Warner
Valdez
Nester
Lenz
Clark
Morse
Hernandez
Tiquia
Yockman
Bridges
Peck
Wagner
Wong
Yates

Victoria
Libbie
Alexa
Emaly

Breanna

Kennedy

Ashley

Danielle
Janae
Kaylin

Allie
Tallie
Olyvia

Morgan
Paige

Kassidy

Emalee
Claire

Paighton

Jasmine

Charisse

Payton
Sara
Alexa
Savannah
Tiana Jessamine
Victorya
Juliana
Tatum
Kylie
Amy
Faith
Olivia
Cady
Tori
Kinzie
Jaymie
Zandria
Rhiannon
Matlyn
Nicoll

Emaree
Taylor
Ryann
Katie

Jenessa
Jazel
Jayna
Holly

Brooklyn

Amber
Isabel
Abby

11-679962
11-490814
11-273910
11-135896
11-574046
19-55205
11-682812
16-23301
11-488365
18-45046
15-182847
11-710605
17-101551
11-761235
17-101086
11-379639
15-96535
11-701403
11-206426
11-391296
11-210484
11-47815
25-1003
17-101401
11-703250
7914-32659
17-50710
11-282122
11-140269
21-95867
21-80826
20-26336
11-421058
21-93143
11-317463
11-734490
11-398429
15-157563
15-34986
15-129540
22-38847
18-72476
7914-2852
15-199401
20-10282
16-6179
19-66110
11-488366
11-188358
21-81051
18-70532
23-1051
23-2359

Morningside University
Morningside University
Morningside University
Morningside University
Morningside University
Morningside University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
Newman University
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Oklahoma Christian University
Oklahoma Christian University
Oklahoma Christian University
Oklahoma Christian University
Oklahoma Christian University
Oklahoma Christian University
Oklahoma Christian University
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Ottawa University (KS)
Peru State College



Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Bartels
Crandall
Gronenthal
Millard
Huiett
Pfeifer
Voss
Gabor
Merner
Pimentel
Miller
Baeza
Blankenzee
Gonzales
Chewens
Hart
Sillis
Greene
Sarntong
Burke
Jordan
Minotti
Korb
Kontos
Prosperi
Thompson
Stewart
Statz
Henkel
Battles
Tobiasz

Olivia
Dinh-Trinh
Williams
Rubi
Matiasek
Solla
Stolakis
Holcomb
Figert
Ballard
Wagner
Kline
Debello
Duque
Phillips
Anderson
Woods
Oden

Mindy
Aleia
Caitlynn
Makenzie
Adria
Ashley
Elizabeth
Jade
Brianna
Breanna
Abigail
Ashley
Denise
Ana
Breana
Emily
Jessica
Miya
Ramita
Abigail
Alyssa
Katherine
Charley
Demi
Lindsey
Kaitlyn
Cassidy
Katelynn
Leigha
Bryanna
Haley

Allison
Lisa
Chandra
Sarah
Paige
Juanelyz
Mia
Linnea
Emma
Alyssa
Paige
Morgan
Erica
Sara
Madison (Madi)
Beau
Ashtyn
Aleesha

11-93281
11-378089
11-587351

11-66625
15-184489

20-57202

24-952
11-553746

21-91625
11-387469
11-413752

25-1051

20-26423

24-11002
11-101761

25-8560
25-8559
15-128115

23-16595

15-74644
11-308194

18-95225

15-62464

16-65460
7914-5640

20-57157
11-678710
11-238107
11-279303

18-99752
11-186621

20-10540
21-4198
20-58524
15-189820
11-518750
7914-37992
11-396343
22-42923
22-83690
8031-45685
11-97263
16-40308
15-108336
15-92051
11-531174
11-135846
11-429413
9138-8632

Peru State College
Peru State College
Peru State College
Peru State College
Peru State College
Peru State College
Saint Xavier University
Saint Xavier University
Saint Xavier University
Saint Xavier University
Saint Xavier University
Saint Xavier University
Sam Houston St
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Sam Houston State University
Spring Hill College
Spring Hill College
Spring Hill College
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of
. Francis (IL) ,University Of

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

e A A= A==

Texas A&M - Texarkana, University Of
Texas A&M University
Texas-San Antonio ,University Of
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Tulane University
Vanderbilt University
Wichita State University
Wichita State University
Wichita State University
Wichita State University
Wichita State University
Wichita State University
Wichita State University
Wichita State University

Needs

Paid



