

2026 Intercollegiate Team Championships - Fort Worth - Women

If your name appears in **RED**, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

Fort Worth Women

Event	LAST_NAME	FIRST_NAME	Usbcld	COLLEGE	Non-Member Fee
Women	Auclair	Alex-Anne	18-58606	Arkansas State University	Paid
Women	Back	Kaylee	11-43023	Arkansas State University	Needs
Women	Lang	Amanda	18-8613	Arkansas State University	Paid
Women	Villalobos	Jasmine	22-101900	Avila University	
Women	Gallaher	Gabrielle	23-77243	Avila University	
Women	Gonzalez	Kiara	11-559032	Avila University	
Women	Lynch	Kira	21-79149	Avila University	
Women	Smith	Olivia	16-65135	Avila University	
Women	Fielder	Rebeka	11-551483	Avila University	
Women	West	Fiona	15-165634	Avila University	
Women	Phelps	Emma	7914-6960	Iowa Central Community College	
Women	Ninneman	Madison	19-28486	Iowa Central Community College	
Women	Starmer	Wren	7914-5377	Iowa Central Community College	
Women	Schillinger	Raleigh	7914-5280	Iowa Central Community College	
Women	Coppa	Monica	16-111333	Iowa Central Community College	
Women	Shanks	Mia	9547-19843	Iowa Central Community College	
Women	Stauffacher	Leah	7914-16239	Iowa Central Community College	
Women	Atwood	Jordyn	11-407932	Iowa Central Community College	
Women	Kusilek	Payten	7914-18795	Judson University	
Women	Olson	Kyley	16-160466	Judson University	
Women	Carpenter	Paige	11-396899	Judson University	
Women	Collins	Joss	20-39935	Judson University	
Women	Davenport	Cassidy	17-9152	Judson University	
Women	Davenport	Madison	16-160462	Judson University	
Women	Ennett	Piper	20-23857	Judson University	
Women	Pitts	Jenna	7914-24648	Judson University	
Women	Trexler	Kylee	11-84928	Louisiana Tech University	
Women	Davila	Frances	11-384430	Louisiana Tech University	
Women	Kerrigan	Juliana	15-96640	Louisiana Tech University	
Women	Bares	Olivia	19-1668	Louisiana Tech University	
Women	Avalos	Paulina	23-15740	Louisiana Tech University	
Women	Ong	Rachel	23-16596	Louisiana Tech University	
Women	Araujo	Arianna	17-77909	Louisiana Tech University	
Women	Stretch	Jenna	17-93887	Louisiana Tech University	
Women	Todaro -Abarca	Julie	7823-222206	Louisiana Tech University	
Women	Samples	Malorie	7914-55711	McPherson College	
Women	Lymenstull	Amber	15-15438	Missouri Baptist University	
Women	Wagner	Emily	11-522783	Missouri Baptist University	
Women	Henderson	Julia	23-307	Missouri Baptist University	
Women	Foss	Kassandra	18-52526	Missouri Baptist University	
Women	Ehrhard	Madison	11-539412	Missouri Baptist University	
Women	Frenz	Olivia	17-56558	Missouri Baptist University	
Women	DeBeaux	Samantha	16-78038	Missouri Baptist University	
Women	Quick	Whitley	7914-30113	Missouri Baptist University	

Women	Elwick	Victoria	11-679962	Morningside University
Women	Keith	Libbie	11-490814	Morningside University
Women	Munhofen	Alexa	11-273910	Morningside University
Women	Kruse	Emaly	11-135896	Morningside University
Women	Staab	Breanna	11-574046	Morningside University
Women	Reindl	Kennedy	19-55205	Morningside University
Women	Soto	Ashley	11-682812	Newman University
Women	Walbaum	Danielle	16-23301	Newman University
Women	Yockman	Janae	11-488365	Newman University
Women	Wahlmeier	Kaylin	18-45046	Newman University
Women	Gentry	Allie	15-182847	Newman University
Women	Scott	Tallie	11-710605	Newman University
Women	Choura	Olyvia	17-101551	Newman University
Women	Henning	Morgan	11-761235	Newman University
Women	Schuler	Paige	17-101086	Newman University
Women	Miller	Kassidy	11-379639	Newman University
Women	King	Emalee	15-96535	Newman University
Women	Jacobson	Claire	11-701403	Newman University
Women	Crumley	Paighton	11-206426	Newman University
Women	Hall	Jasmine	11-391296	North Carolina A&T
Women	Graham	Charisse	11-210484	North Carolina A&T
Women	Hartgrove	Payton	11-47815	North Carolina A&T
Women	Giraldo	Sara	25-1003	North Carolina A&T
Women	Escamilla	Alexa	17-101401	North Carolina A&T
Women	Burgin	Savannah	11-703250	North Carolina A&T
Women	Cruz	Tiana Jessamine	7914-32659	North Carolina A&T
Women	White	Victorya	17-50710	North Carolina A&T
Women	Sams	Juliana	11-282122	North Carolina A&T
Women	Twining	Tatum	11-140269	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Women	Carpenter	Kylie	21-95867	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Women	Hartings	Amy	21-80826	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Women	Ford	Faith	20-26336	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Women	Fehlner	Olivia	11-421058	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Women	Tipple	Cady	21-93143	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Women	Justice	Tori	11-317463	Oklahoma Christian University
Women	Temple	Kinzie	11-734490	Oklahoma Christian University
Women	Burrow	Jaymie	11-398429	Oklahoma Christian University
Women	Davis	Zandria	15-157563	Oklahoma Christian University
Women	Davis	Rhiannon	15-34986	Oklahoma Christian University
Women	Warner	Matlyn	15-129540	Oklahoma Christian University
Women	Valdez	Nicoll	22-38847	Oklahoma Christian University
Women	Nester	Emaree	18-72476	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Lenz	Taylor	7914-2852	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Clark	Ryann	15-199401	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Morse	Katie	20-10282	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Hernandez	Jenessa	16-6179	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Tiquia	Jazel	19-66110	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Yockman	Jayna	11-488366	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Bridges	Holly	11-188358	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Peck	Brooklyn	21-81051	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Wagner	Amber	18-70532	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Wong	Isabel	23-1051	Ottawa University (KS)
Women	Yates	Abby	23-2359	Peru State College

Women	Bartels	Mindy	11-93281	Peru State College	
Women	Crandall	Aleia	11-378089	Peru State College	
Women	Gronenthal	Caitlynn	11-587351	Peru State College	
Women	Millard	Makenzie	11-66625	Peru State College	
Women	Huiett	Adria	15-184489	Peru State College	
Women	Pfeifer	Ashley	20-57202	Peru State College	
Women	Voss	Elizabeth	24-952	Saint Xavier University	
Women	Gabor	Jade	11-553746	Saint Xavier University	
Women	Merner	Brianna	21-91625	Saint Xavier University	
Women	Pimentel	Breanna	11-387469	Saint Xavier University	
Women	Miller	Abigail	11-413752	Saint Xavier University	
Women	Baeza	Ashley	25-1051	Saint Xavier University	
Women	Blankenzee	Denise	20-26423	Sam Houston St	Needs
Women	Gonzales	Ana	24-11002	Sam Houston State University	
Women	Chewens	Breana	11-101761	Sam Houston State University	
Women	Hart	Emily	25-8560	Sam Houston State University	
Women	Sillis	Jessica	25-8559	Sam Houston State University	
Women	Greene	Miya	15-128115	Sam Houston State University	
Women	Sarntong	Ramita	23-16595	Sam Houston State University	
Women	Burke	Abigail	15-74644	Sam Houston State University	
Women	Jordan	Alyssa	11-308194	Spring Hill College	
Women	Minotti	Katherine	18-95225	Spring Hill College	
Women	Korb	Charley	15-62464	Spring Hill College	
Women	Kontos	Demi	16-65460	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	
Women	Prosperi	Lindsey	7914-5640	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	
Women	Thompson	Kaitlyn	20-57157	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	
Women	Stewart	Cassidy	11-678710	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	
Women	Statz	Katelynn	11-238107	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	
Women	Henkel	Leigha	11-279303	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	
Women	Battles	Bryanna	18-99752	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	
Women	Tobiasz	Haley	11-186621	St. Francis (IL) ,University Of	
Women	Olivia	Allison	20-10540	Texas A&M - Texarkana, University Of	
Women	Dinh-Trinh	Lisa	21-4198	Texas A&M University	
Women	Williams	Chandra	20-58524	Texas-San Antonio ,University Of	
Women	Rubi	Sarah	15-189820	Tulane University	
Women	Matiassek	Paige	11-518750	Tulane University	
Women	Solla	Juanelyz	7914-37992	Tulane University	
Women	Stolakis	Mia	11-396343	Tulane University	
Women	Holcomb	Linnea	22-42923	Tulane University	
Women	Figert	Emma	22-83690	Tulane University	
Women	Ballard	Alyssa	8031-45685	Vanderbilt University	Paid
Women	Wagner	Paige	11-97263	Wichita State University	
Women	Kline	Morgan	16-40308	Wichita State University	
Women	Debello	Erica	15-108336	Wichita State University	
Women	Duque	Sara	15-92051	Wichita State University	
Women	Phillips	Madison (Madi)	11-531174	Wichita State University	
Women	Anderson	Beau	11-135846	Wichita State University	
Women	Woods	Ashtyn	11-429413	Wichita State University	
Women	Oden	Aleesha	9138-8632	Wichita State University	